
Certification of Shadow Diagrams 

Address the application to: 

H The General Manager 
Warnngah Council 
CIVIC Centre, 725 Pittwater Rd 
DeeWhy NSW 2099 

Or 

H Customer Service Centre 
Warringah Council 
DX9118 
Dee Why 

If you need help lodging your 
application: 

H Phone our Customer Service Centre 
on (02) 9942 2111 or come in and 
talkto us 

Office Use Only 
(Keep this blank) 

Feb 2012 

PART 1 Declaration 

Declaration I hereby certify that the shadow diagrams submitted with the proposal at 

Address 

For the erection of 
Description of development 

Have been prepared as follows 

H In accordance with the survey (prepared by a registered surveyor) which is 
required to be submitted with the application 

H Drawn to true north 

H Indicate shadow cast by the proposal at 9am, noon, 3pm, 21 June 

a Indicate the shadow cast by existing buildings and structures on the site and 
in the surrounding area and 

H Elevated shadow diagrams are required for all residential housing which will be over shadowed 
This IS to include extent of windows to be over shadowed and the use of those rooms 

PART 2 Certification 

Certifier Mr Mrs I I Ms Other 

Full family name (no initials) 
(or company) 

Full given names (no initials) 
(or AC N) 

Phone number 

Mobile number 

Qualification 
(i e Architect, Planner, Computer Technician, SCirveyor) 

Alternate ( ) 

( ) Facsimile ( ) 

^f \ r \ io \ inr \ ^ 

PART 3 Applicant(s) Signature 

Signature(s) 
Sig natu re(s) Date-26'-1:(f 

• J 



£ 

J 

Denotes Shadow Approved 
Under DA2014/0837 
Denotes New Shadow Under 
This Modification 

Denotes Existing Shadow 

(3 adows21st June 9am i9am yr\ 
1:200 py 

Site Information Proposed Compliance 

Site Area 607m2 Yes 
Housing Density (dwelling/m2) 1 Yes 

Max Ceiling Height Above Natural GL 7.2m Yes 

Max Building Height Above Natural GL 8.5m Yes 

Front Setback (Min.) 6.5m Yes 

Rear Setback (Min.) 6.0m Yes 

Minimum side boundry setback (Min.) 0.9m Yes 
Building envelope 4m@45 Yes Building envelope Yes 
% of landscape open spaoe (40% min) 42% Yes 
Impervious area (m2) 352.37m2 Yes 
Maximum cut into ground (m) 2m Yes 
Maximum depth of fill (m) X Yes 
Number of car spaces provided 2 Yes 

Ruip'd Plana www,ra|?idp'Un»,com,au 
TO Box 11 93 I lenc^i foreit OC HSW iObt. 

; 102) 9905-see 5 
MaMe: QAiA-3A5-02A 

MOTES 
34 Robert A Avenue, North Manly Is in Locally R2 Low 
Density Residential 
Al Plans to be read in conjunction with Basix 
Certificate . 
NewlKoriis lo be constructed shown in Blue 
34 Robert Avenue North Manly 
is not considered a hentage Nem 

Conttruclion 

BUILDINK3 
OESIQNERS 
AUSTRALIA NSW 

Wck Veneer Wals, Timber Framed Floor i Roof 
loot Metal Dedi to have min. R0.9S Insiiaton 
Insulalon lo External Framed & Bnck Wals min. R1.7 
Refer lo Engineers ctawings lor structnal details 
Al wilr lo Engmeeis Spedlication and BCA 
Timbei framing lo BCA and AS 1684 
Temte Management lo BCA and AS 3660,1 
Glazino lo BCA and AStll26W047 
WalerproofinQ to BCA andAS 3740 
New Lighlira lo have minimum of 40% compact 
lluorescent lamps 
All wirkmanship and matenals shal be In accordance 
iMth the requirements of BuHdng Codes of Austraia, 

IX Cerlificale Numbei At94619J12 
Al Plans to be lead in conjuncton With Basix 
Ceitficale 
The applicani must constmct the new or altered 
conslnjclion (fk)or{s), walls, and ceilingsAoofs) in 
accordance with the specrfications lisled in 
the table bekiw, except that a) adcitional insulalioi 
is not required where Ihe area of new construction 
is less lhan 2m2, b) insulalion specified 
is not required for parts ol altered constmction 
where insulation already exists. 
The applicant must install Ihe windows, glazed 
doors and shadng devices in accordance with 
Ihe specificationslisted in the table bebw. 
Relevant overshadowing specifications must be 

satisfied for each window and glazed door, 
-or piojeclions descrbed In mimetres, Ifie 
eading edge of each eave, pergola, verandah, 
lalcony or awning mosl be no more than 500 mm 
Ibove the head of the window or ̂ azed door and 
10 more than 24(X3 mm above the siB. 
Overshadowing buddings or vegetation must be of 
he heiglil and dstance from the centre and the 
lase oTthe window and glazed door. 
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0 
DA MOD Application 
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Cisnt 

Selena Mohr & Gerry Daly 
Project Ngtne 

Alterations & Additions 
34 Robert AvuiM North Manly 
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.Of 18 D.P.249823 
Drawing TiUe: 

Shadow Dlagrami - 21 June Sam 
Shadows 21st June Sam 

Stab: A3 as noted "* 27-4-2015 
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ySbadom 21 st June 12pm 
Vjy 1:200 

Denotes Shadow Approved 
Under DA2014/0837 
Denotes tvlew Shadow Under 
This Modification 

Denotes Existing Shadow 

1 

NOTES 
34 Robert Avenue, North Manly is in Locally R2 Low 
Density Residential 
Al Plans lo be read in conjuncton wilh Basix 
Ceitficale 
New Works to be consHucted shown in Blue 
34 Robert Avenue North Marty 
is not considered a hentage item 

RUpid Plana tvww,ra|7i(iplan»,com,su 
PO Box 11 93 r fenc'5 f o r e t t OC HSW iOSt . 
rax : (02) 9 9 0 5 - a o e 5 
Mobile: OA 1 4 -945 -024 
Errail : qregwflraptdpUna,eoiw.au 

BUILDING 
OESIQNERS 
AUSTRAUA NSW 

Comlnidlon 
Brick Veneer Wals. Timber Framed Roor ( Roof 
Roof Metal Deck to have min. R0.95 Insulation 
Insiiaton to External Framed & Brick Wais min. R1.7 
Relet to Engineeis diawngs loi stiudif al details 
Al vkork lo Engineers Speatcaton and BCA 
Timbei framing lo BCA and AS 1664 
Temile Management to BCA and AS 3660.1 
Glazingto BCA andAS012S8-2047 
Waterproofing to BCA andAS 3740 
New Ughtirvj lo have minimum of 40% compact 
lluorescent lamps 
All workmanship and matenals shal be in accordance 
VMlfi the lequjiements of Buildng Codes ofAustralia, 

Ix Certiricate Number A194613JI2 
Al Plans to be read In conjuncton with Basix 
Certficate 
The applicant must constnjct Ihe new or allered 
constaiction (ffoor(s), walls, and ceilingsAoofs) in 
accordance with the specifications listed in 
Ihe table bebw, excepl lhal a) addtional insulatior 
is not required where the area of new construction 
is less than 2m2, b) insulatan specified 
is nol required for parts of altered constmction 
where insulation already exists. 
The applcani musl install the windows, glazed 
doors and shadng devices in accordance with 
the specificalionsIreled m irie table benw. 
Relevani overshadowing specifications must be 

^tisfied for each window and glazed door, 
-or projections descrbed in millimelres, Ihe 
eading edge of each eave. pergola, verandah, 
lafcony or awning must be no more lhan 500 mm 
ibove the head of Ihe window or glazed ctoor and 
10 more than 2450 mm above Ihe sill. 
Overshadowing buiklings or vegelation must be of 
he heighl and distance Irom the cenlre and the 
lase QI the window and glazed door. 

Site Infonnation Proposed Compliance 

Site Area 607m2 Yes 

Housing Density {dwelling/m2) 1 Yes 

Max Ceiling Height Above Natural GL 7.2m Yes 

Max Building Height Above Natural GL 8.5m Yes 

Front Setback (Min.) 6.5m Yes 

Rear Setback (Min.) 6.0m Yes 

Minimum side boundry setback (Min.) 0.9m Yes 
Building envelope 4m(g45 Yes 
% of landscape open space (40% min) 42% Yes 

Impen/ious area (m2) 352.37m2 Yes 
Maximum cut into ground (m) 2m Yes 
Maximum depth of fill (m) x Yes 
Number of car spaces provided 2 Yes 
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DA MOD Application 

Only 
NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION 
The butter thgi chtck »ndvirifr 4 
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by the Arthtsct for conrtmcnon. 
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Alterations & Additions 
34 Robert Avenue North Manly 
2100 
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a. 

a_ 

Denotes Shadow Approved 
Under DA2014î 837 
Denotes New Shadow Under 
This Modification 

Denotes Existing Shadow 

/-^adows 21st June 3pm pp 
py 1^ py 

Site Information Propoied CompliBncc 

Site Area 607m2 Yes 
Housing Density (dwelling/m2) 1 Yes 

Max Ceiling Height Above Natural GL 7.2m Yes 

Max Building Height Above Natural GL 6.5m Yes 

Front Setback (Min.) 6.Sm Yes 

Rear Setback (Min.) 6.0m Yes 

Minimum side boundry setback (Min.) 0.9m Yes 

Building envelope 4m@45 Yes 
% of landscape open space (40% min) 42% Yes 

Impervious area (m2) 352.37m2 Yes 
Maximum cut into ground (m) 2m Yes 
Maximum depth of fill (m) X Yes 
Number of car spaces provided 2 Yes 

Avenue, North Manly is in Locally R2 Low 
Densily Residenfial 
Al Plans lo be read in conjuncton with Basix 
Certificate 
New Woiks to ba construcled shown in Blue 
34 Robert Avenue North Manly 
is not considered a henlage item 

RUpid Plans www,raF7tciplan!},com,aLi 
PO Box 11 93 f rer\crs forest OC HSW 20dt, 
fax : (02) 9 9 0 5 - s a e 5 
Mobile: OA I 4 -945 -024 

BUILDING 
DESIONERS 
AUSTRALIA I^W 

Construction 
Brick Veneer Wals, Timber Fiamed Floor & Roof 
Roof Melal Deck to have min. R0,95 InsiJafion 
Insiiaton lo External Framed S Bnck Wals min. R1.7 
Refer to Eraineers drawngs for structural delails 
Al imrk to Engineers Speoficaton and BCA 
Timber framing lo BCA andAS 1684 
Tennite Management lo BCA and AS 3660.1 
aazing lo BCA and AS01288-2047 
Waterpioofing lo BCA and AS 3740 
New Lightra to havo minimum of 40% compaci 
lluorescent lamps 
All workmanship and materials shal be in accordanca 
with the requirements of Buildng Codes of Australia, 

ix Certficate Nun«eiAI946t9JI2 
Al Plans to be lead in conjuncton wth Basix 
Certificate 
The applicani must conslruct Ihe new or allered 
conslmction (fk)or(s), walls, and ceilings/roofs) in 
accordance with the specifications listed in 
the table bekiw, excepl that a) addtional insulatior 
is not required where Ihe area of new construction 
is less than 2m2, b) insulalon specified 
is not required for parts of altered constmction 
where insulalion atready exists. 
The applicant must inslall Ihe windows, glazed 
doors and shadng devices in accoidance with 
the specficationslisted in Ine table bekiw. 
Relevant overshadowing specifications must be 

satisfied for each window and glazed door, 
-or projections descrbed in millimelres, Ihe 
eading edge of eacti eave, pergola, verandah, 
lafcony or awning must be no more lhan 500 mm 
ibove the head of Ihe window or glazed ctoor and 
10 more lhan 2400 mm above Ihe sin, 
Dvershadowing buiklings or vegetation must be of 

lasB^tfie windmv and glazed'dbbr, ' 

Project North 

DA MOD Application 
Only 

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION 
The buidiF thai check and verify al 
dimanclont and verifv al ertori and nmittionc ID thi 
AniNtsct. Do not scale the drawings. Drawing! ahull 
not be used tor conEbucBon purposos untH fisuod 
by the Architect for canitructlon. 

.ot 18 D.P.249823 
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Selena Mohr & Gerry Daly 
Prcfeci Mame 

Alterations & Additions 
34 Robert Avenue North Manty 
2100 

Drawing Trtle: 

Sh»low Diagrams • 21 June 3pm 
Stiadows 21st June 3pm 

Scale: A3 as DOtad •>* 27-4-2015 
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I Shadow Cast By 
1 No.32 Robert Avenue 

Shadow Cast 
By No.32 
Robert Avenue 

1:500 

^ ^ ^ i ^ Elev 12pm Shadow 32 Robert Ave 

DA Mod Application Only 
NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION 

mi mr lenglfi in mi»matqi» at lull MzaT retr 

Shadow Cast 
By No.34 
Robert Avenue 

Elev 9am Shadow 32 Robert Ave 
1:50 

Shadow Cast 
By No.34 
Robert Avenue 

^^^ \ Elev 3pm Shadow 32 Robert Ave 

NOTES 
34 Robert Avenue, f^irth Manly is In Locally R2 Low 
Density Residential 
Al Plans to be lead In conjunction vtith Basix 
Certificate 
New Woiks to be constructed shown in Blue 
34 Robert Avenue, North Manly is not considered a 
hentage item 

Construcllon 
Brick Veneer Wals, Timbei Fiamed Flooi & Roof 
Roof Metal Deck to have min, R0,95 Insuiaton 
Insuiaton to External Flamed & Brick Wals min. R1.7 
Refer to Enoneers diavungs foi stuctuial details 
Al vwrk to Engineers Specificaton and BCA 
Timber framing lo BCA andAS 1684 
Termite klanagennentto BCA andAS 3660,1 

, Glazing ID BCA andAS01288-2047 
I Waleiptoofinglo BCA andAS 3740 

200 New Ughtng lo have minimum of 40% compact 
lluorescent (amps 

Basix Certificate Ni/nbei A194619_02 

Al Plans to be lead in conjunction with Basix Certilcate 
The applcani must constiuct the new oi aleied constiuction (floor(s), waHs, and 
ceilings/roofsj in accorcbnce wilh lhe specificalions listed m the table bekiw, excefX thai: 
al addiiional insulalion is not required where the area of new constmction is less than 2m2, 
b insulalion specified is not required for parts of altered constmction where insulalion 
already exists. 
The applicant must install Ihe windows, glazed doors and shading devices, in accordance 
with Ihe specifications tsled in Ihe lable belo*. 
Relevani overshadowing specificalions must be satisfied for each window and glazed door. 
For projectkins described in milhmetres the leadng edge of each eave, pergola, verandah, 
balcony or awning musl be no more than 500 mm 
above the head of the window oi glazed ctoor and no more than 2400 mm above the si l 
Overshadowing buildngs or vegetation must be of Ihe heighl and distance fiom Ihe centie 

1 CX I' andthe base of the window eddoor 

Site Information Proposed Compliance 

Site Area 607m2 Yes 
Housing Density (ciwelling/m2) 1 Yes 
Max Ceiling Height Above Natural GL 7.2m Yes 
Max Buikiing Height Above Natural GL 8.5m Yes 
Front Setback (Min.) 6.5m Yes 
Rear Setback (Min.) 6.0m Yes 
Minimum side boundry setback (Min.) 0.9m Yes 

Buikiing envelope 4m@45 Yes 
% of landscape open space (40% min) 42% Yes 
Impervious area (m2) 352.37m2 Yes 

Maximum cut into ground (m) 2m Yes 
Maximum depth of fill (m) X Yes 
Number of car spaces provided 2 Yes 

www.capirfpLprti.toi'n.flu 

BC NSW 2086 
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Client 

Selena Mohr & Gerry Daly 

PioiociNano 

Alterations & Additions 
34 Robert Avenue, North Manly 

2100 

Lot 18 D.P.249823 
OraiMigTilo 

Shadow Diagrams - Shadow 
Wall Elevation 

Scalo AJaonolod 

DA M0D2 
PlDiOEtNo, 

RP0710DAL 

D * !7-«01S 
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DAModSO 


